
#1 Girls 4 x 1600m Relay
$ Cardinal Gibbons 24:42.26 Callis, Strackbein, Sadaty, Mitchell Gulf Coast HS

Pl Team Time Note
1 South Florida HEAT (A) 24:55.88

1) BENSON, Alyssa SO 2) TAYLOR, Mia  SO

3) DIAZ, Malary 8 4) DORN, Kayley 8

#2 Boys 4 x 1600m Relay
$ Cardinal Gibbons 19:12.73 Adams, Joseph, Tevalan Gonzalez, Fort Lauderdale HS

Pl Team Time Note
1 Miami Columbus (A) 19:19.86

1) IVONNET, Nicholas JR 2) SCARCELLO, Donato SR

3) DABBY, Marc SO 4) GARCIA, Daniel A. FR

2 South Florida HEAT (A) 20:54.97

1) SHIELDS, Joshua SR 2) MORGAN, Hunter FR

3) DIAZ, Lukas JR 4) DEBOMY, Noah FR

3 Spanish River (A) 23:19.02

1) ECKELKAMP, John FR 2) GARRETT, Jacob FR

3) RABBATH, Jonathan FR 4) VILME, Kyle FR

Spanish River (B) DNS

1) MOLLITOR, Sean SO 2) KOPF, Jonathan  SR

3) ROBERTS, Riley JR 4) BOZAK, Ryley SR

#3 Girls 800 Meters
$ Cardinal Gibbons 2:14.98 Daishon Spann Cocoa HS

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 MICKENS-MALIK, Jinah SR Mater Academy 2:19.70 1(1)

2 BEAULIEU, Pia SR Boca Raton 2:23.17 1(2)

3 ALVAREZ-COIA, Sienna FR American Heritage 2:32.06 2(1)

4 EDWARDS, Raquel FR Dillard 2:33.04 1(3)

5 THOMPSON, kailyn JR Dillard 2:36.11 1(4)

6 KAHN, Toby SR Spanish River 2:37.06 1(5)

7 MARTINEZ, Danielle SR St. Thomas Aquinas 2:37.69 1(6)

8 FACEY, Kayla SO Fort Lauderdale 2:39.74 1(7)

9 FACEY, Kyla SO Fort Lauderdale 2:39.79 1(8)

10 LANGSTON, Camille JR Dillard 2:40.46 1(9)

11 CONEY, Erieshell JR Mater Academy 2:41.29 1(10)

12 BOESCH, Gracie SO South Florida HEAT 2:41.38 2(2)

13 DUGARTE, Isabella JR Cardinal Gibbons 2:42.48 1(11)

14 KOSTELIDIS, Mia 8 South Florida HEAT 2:42.57 2(3)

15 LUCCHESI, Stephanie JR St. Andrew's 2:43.32 2(4)

16 EDWARDS, Amanda 8 Dillard 2:43.79 1(12)

17 HUERKAMP, Sophia FR Cardinal Gibbons 2:46.52 2(5)

18 MARTIN, Kaile St. Brendan 2:49.66 2(6)

19 BISHOP, Alexa SO Spanish River 2:52.16 1(13)
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#3 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
20 DEBOMY, Naomie 7 South Florida HEAT 2:52.31 2(7)

21 VALEZ, Lucia St. Brendan 2:52.64 2(8)

22 VIVAS, Kairen St. Brendan 2:56.32 2(9)

23 BRANKAMP, Hannah 7 South Florida HEAT 2:57.50 2(10)

24 SCHLESINGER, Olivia JR Spanish River 2:58.45 2(11)

25 PHILLIPS, Sarah SR Spanish River 2:59.39 1(14)

26 CONEY, Eriesia FR Mater Academy 3:01.23 1(15)

27 GARCIA, Julietta FR American Heritage 3:01.41 2(12)

28 ESPARZA, Mia FR St. Brendan 3:01.58 2(13)

29 CONEY, Eriesa SO Mater Academy 3:02.19 1(16)

30 ANDINO, Andrea St. Brendan 3:02.38 2(14)

31 SIMS, Selah 8 South Florida HEAT 3:11.73 2(15)

32 BAILY, Carina St. Brendan 3:14.09 2(16)

33 MCGEE, Paili 8 South Florida HEAT 3:15.32 2(17)

34 FETES, Amanda JR Spanish River 3:25.81 2(18)

35 HALPERN, Jane JR Spanish River 3:29.68 2(19)

ARIZMENDI, Amaia SR St. Andrew's DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 MICKENS-MALIK, Jinah SR Mater Academy 2:19.70

2 BEAULIEU, Pia SR Boca Raton 2:23.17

3 EDWARDS, Raquel FR Dillard 2:33.04

4 THOMPSON, kailyn JR Dillard 2:36.11

5 KAHN, Toby SR Spanish River 2:37.06

6 MARTINEZ, Danielle SR St. Thomas Aquinas 2:37.69

7 FACEY, Kayla SO Fort Lauderdale 2:39.74

8 FACEY, Kyla SO Fort Lauderdale 2:39.79

9 LANGSTON, Camille JR Dillard 2:40.46

10 CONEY, Erieshell JR Mater Academy 2:41.29

11 DUGARTE, Isabella JR Cardinal Gibbons 2:42.48

12 EDWARDS, Amanda 8 Dillard 2:43.79

13 BISHOP, Alexa SO Spanish River 2:52.16

14 PHILLIPS, Sarah SR Spanish River 2:59.39

15 CONEY, Eriesia FR Mater Academy 3:01.23

16 CONEY, Eriesa SO Mater Academy 3:02.19

Section 2 of 2

1 ALVAREZ-COIA, Sienna FR American Heritage 2:32.06

2 BOESCH, Gracie SO South Florida HEAT 2:41.38

3 KOSTELIDIS, Mia 8 South Florida HEAT 2:42.57

4 LUCCHESI, Stephanie JR St. Andrew's 2:43.32

5 HUERKAMP, Sophia FR Cardinal Gibbons 2:46.52

6 MARTIN, Kaile St. Brendan 2:49.66

7 DEBOMY, Naomie 7 South Florida HEAT 2:52.31

8 VALEZ, Lucia St. Brendan 2:52.64
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#3 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
9 VIVAS, Kairen St. Brendan 2:56.32

10 BRANKAMP, Hannah 7 South Florida HEAT 2:57.50

11 SCHLESINGER, Olivia JR Spanish River 2:58.45

12 GARCIA, Julietta FR American Heritage 3:01.41

13 ESPARZA, Mia FR St. Brendan 3:01.58

14 ANDINO, Andrea St. Brendan 3:02.38

15 SIMS, Selah 8 South Florida HEAT 3:11.73

16 BAILY, Carina St. Brendan 3:14.09

17 MCGEE, Paili 8 South Florida HEAT 3:15.32

18 FETES, Amanda JR Spanish River 3:25.81

19 HALPERN, Jane JR Spanish River 3:29.68

ARIZMENDI, Amaia SR St. Andrew's DNS

#4 Boys 800 Meters
$ Cardinal Gibbons 2:01.08 Michael Fiore Fort Lauderdale HS

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 MCCULLUM, Sheldon SR Douglas $ 1:58.85 1(1)

2 JEAN, Renand SR Dillard $ 2:00.54 1(2)

3 HERRERA, Anthony SO St. Thomas Aquinas 2:02.91 1(3)

4 GONZALEZ, Bryan SR Douglas 2:04.83 1(4)

5 CAMPOS COLMENARES, Daylerh JR Boca Raton 2:05.41 1(5)

6 MATA, Marcus SO Miami Columbus 2:07.25 3(1)

7 CLEMONS, Emory JR American Heritage 2:08.39 1(6)

8 CLAPP, Jasiah SO Douglas 2:08.76 2(1)

9 ADAMS III, Christopher FR St. Thomas Aquinas 2:08.87 1(7)

10 STRONG, Stephen SR St. Thomas Aquinas 2:08.99 1(8)

11 NUNEZ, Andrew JR Miami Columbus 2:10.69 2:10.682 3(2)

12 JENNINGS, Anthony Dillard 2:10.69 2:10.686 2(2)

13 MIYAMOTO, Kai JR St. Thomas Aquinas 2:10.71 1(9)

14 CARTY, Gabrriel SO Dillard 2:10.80 2(3)

15 SALGADO, Sebastian SR American Heritage 2:11.15 1(10)

16 ECHEVERRIA, Lorenzo SR Spanish River 2:11.86 2(4)

17 ANESTOR, Aidan FR St. Thomas Aquinas 2:12.29 1(11)

18 SARMOEN, Zach JR Spanish River 2:14.02 2(5)

19 VAN BUSKIRK, Mark SR Spanish River 2:14.33 2(6)

20 VOYLES, Alec SO South Florida HEAT 2:14.69 2(7)

21 RODRIQUEZ, Jean Mater Academy 2:15.96 2(8)

22 GOMEZ, Anthony SR Nova 2:16.60 1(12)

23 DIAZ, Larry JR South Florida HEAT 2:16.75 2(9)

24 FREDERICK, Scott FR Boca Raton 2:18.30 3(3)

25 ZACARIAS, Anthony JR Miami Columbus 2:18.40 3(4)

26 LONG, Perry SR South Florida HEAT 2:18.53 2(10)

27 CLERVEAU, Tyreese Mater Academy 2:18.82 2(11)

28 ALEA, Ryan SR Spanish River 2:18.98 2(12)

29 VAN BUSKIRK, Drew SO Spanish River 2:19.55 2(13)

30 SASTOQUE, Noah SR Miami Columbus 2:21.38 3(5)

31 DAROSA, Nicholas FR American Heritage 2:22.09 3(6)
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#4 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
32 MOFFORD, Deandre JR Douglas 2:22.33 2(14)

33 BRANKAMP, Jonathan FR South Florida HEAT 2:22.56 2(15)

34 CORTES, Michael Angelo SR Miami Columbus 2:24.74 3(7)

35 POUZA, Rowen SR Miami Columbus 2:24.75 1(13)

36 KRISSEL, Ricky FR American Heritage 2:24.97 3(8)

37 LAZARUS, Ben SO American Heritage 2:31.84 3(9)

38 CHIURATO, Drew FR South Florida HEAT 2:41.07 3(10)

39 MOLLITOR, Sean SO Spanish River 2:42.45 3(11)

40 GAINES, Japrince JR Cardinal Gibbons 2:43.89 1(14)

41 LONG, Bradley SO South Florida HEAT 2:53.76 3(12)

42 MURMANOV, Myron FR American Heritage 2:55.64 3(13)

ADAMS, Forest JR Fort Lauderdale DNS 1

MARDIS, Lucas SR St. Thomas Aquinas DNS 1

DODD, Ian JR Cardinal Gibbons DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 MCCULLUM, Sheldon SR Douglas $ 1:58.85

2 JEAN, Renand SR Dillard $ 2:00.54

3 HERRERA, Anthony SO St. Thomas Aquinas 2:02.91

4 GONZALEZ, Bryan SR Douglas 2:04.83

5 CAMPOS COLMENARES, Daylerh JR Boca Raton 2:05.41

6 CLEMONS, Emory JR American Heritage 2:08.39

7 ADAMS III, Christopher FR St. Thomas Aquinas 2:08.87

8 STRONG, Stephen SR St. Thomas Aquinas 2:08.99

9 MIYAMOTO, Kai JR St. Thomas Aquinas 2:10.71

10 SALGADO, Sebastian SR American Heritage 2:11.15

11 ANESTOR, Aidan FR St. Thomas Aquinas 2:12.29

12 GOMEZ, Anthony SR Nova 2:16.60

13 POUZA, Rowen SR Miami Columbus 2:24.75

14 GAINES, Japrince JR Cardinal Gibbons 2:43.89

ADAMS, Forest JR Fort Lauderdale DNS

MARDIS, Lucas SR St. Thomas Aquinas DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 CLAPP, Jasiah SO Douglas 2:08.76

2 JENNINGS, Anthony Dillard 2:10.69 2:10.686

3 CARTY, Gabrriel SO Dillard 2:10.80

4 ECHEVERRIA, Lorenzo SR Spanish River 2:11.86

5 SARMOEN, Zach JR Spanish River 2:14.02

6 VAN BUSKIRK, Mark SR Spanish River 2:14.33

7 VOYLES, Alec SO South Florida HEAT 2:14.69

8 RODRIQUEZ, Jean Mater Academy 2:15.96

9 DIAZ, Larry JR South Florida HEAT 2:16.75

10 LONG, Perry SR South Florida HEAT 2:18.53

11 CLERVEAU, Tyreese Mater Academy 2:18.82
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#4 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
12 ALEA, Ryan SR Spanish River 2:18.98

13 VAN BUSKIRK, Drew SO Spanish River 2:19.55

14 MOFFORD, Deandre JR Douglas 2:22.33

15 BRANKAMP, Jonathan FR South Florida HEAT 2:22.56

Section 3 of 3

1 MATA, Marcus SO Miami Columbus 2:07.25

2 NUNEZ, Andrew JR Miami Columbus 2:10.69 2:10.682

3 FREDERICK, Scott FR Boca Raton 2:18.30

4 ZACARIAS, Anthony JR Miami Columbus 2:18.40

5 SASTOQUE, Noah SR Miami Columbus 2:21.38

6 DAROSA, Nicholas FR American Heritage 2:22.09

7 CORTES, Michael Angelo SR Miami Columbus 2:24.74

8 KRISSEL, Ricky FR American Heritage 2:24.97

9 LAZARUS, Ben SO American Heritage 2:31.84

10 CHIURATO, Drew FR South Florida HEAT 2:41.07

11 MOLLITOR, Sean SO Spanish River 2:42.45

12 LONG, Bradley SO South Florida HEAT 2:53.76

13 MURMANOV, Myron FR American Heritage 2:55.64

DODD, Ian JR Cardinal Gibbons DNS

#5 Girls 1600 Meters
$ Cardinal Gibbons 5:24.85 Kerrigan McGreevy St. Thomas Aquinas HS

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 BEAULIEU, Pia SR Boca Raton $ 5:00.33 1(1)

2 FITZGERALD, Ashley FR American Heritage $ 5:14.56 1(2)

3 TYMOREK, Eleanor SR St. Andrew's $ 5:16.32 1(3)

4 DUFFNER, Lindsey FR St. Thomas Aquinas $ 5:21.05 1(4)

5 COLEMAN, Christiana FR Dillard 5:26.83 1(5)

6 SINCLAIR, Sydney SO Cardinal Gibbons 5:36.50 1(6)

7 PUSTILNIK, Zoe JR Spanish River 5:40.78 1(7)

8 CHATFIELD, Brittney SR St. Thomas Aquinas 5:40.98 1(8)

9 MCCLOSKEY, Haley SR St. Thomas Aquinas 5:43.36 1(9)

10 BALDWIN, Emily SO Cardinal Gibbons 5:46.29 1(10)

11 OPALINSKI, Emily SR Cardinal Gibbons 5:54.74 1(11)

12 AQUILINO , Kaycie FR St. Brendan 5:55.09 2(1)

13 COUGHLAN, Holly JR St. Andrew's 5:55.10 2(2)

14 ALVAREZ, Daniela St. Brendan 5:58.88 1(12)

15 GILL, Miley 6 Dillard 5:59.03 2(3)

16 LUCCHESI, Stephanie JR St. Andrew's 6:00.76 2(4)

17 WALLACE, Faith JR St. Thomas Aquinas 6:02.26 1(13)

18 WILLIAMS, Peyton 6 Dillard 6:03.36 2(5)

19 HUERKAMP, Sophia FR Cardinal Gibbons 6:06.92 2(6)

20 MARTINEZ, Danielle SR St. Thomas Aquinas 6:17.95 1(14)

21 SADORF, Katelyn FR Spanish River 6:21.36 2(7)

22 RODRIGUEZ, Cristyl St. Brendan 6:27.25 2(8)

23 GARCIA, Valentina St. Brendan 6:32.49 2(9)

24 RAYMOND, Kiera SO Cardinal Gibbons 6:33.70 2(10)
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#5 Girls 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
25 GONZALEZ, Leila St. Brendan 6:35.27 2(11)

26 FERNANDEZ, Rachel St. Brendan 6:35.56 2(12)

27 STEWART, Asia 6 Mater Academy 6:40.65 2(13)

28 PARKER, Audrey JR Cardinal Gibbons 6:45.89 2(14)

29 VIIME, Chloe SO Spanish River 6:48.95 2(15)

30 MCGEE, Gracie FR South Florida HEAT 7:16.05 2(16)

31 SHUGAR, Antonia JR Spanish River 7:17.80 2(17)

32 GIRALDO, Lucia FR Douglas 8:05.08 2(18)

33 ANDERS, Riley FR Douglas 8:25.67 2(19)

O'DAY, Emma SO Boca Raton DNS 1

GOLDFARB, Ella JR Spanish River DNS 2

FACEY, Kyla SO Fort Lauderdale DNS 2

KRAMER, Sari JR Spanish River DNS 2

VASSELLO, Lauren SO Nova DNS 2

SANDERS, Devyn JR Douglas DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 BEAULIEU, Pia SR Boca Raton $ 5:00.33

2 FITZGERALD, Ashley FR American Heritage $ 5:14.56

3 TYMOREK, Eleanor SR St. Andrew's $ 5:16.32

4 DUFFNER, Lindsey FR St. Thomas Aquinas $ 5:21.05

5 COLEMAN, Christiana FR Dillard 5:26.83

6 SINCLAIR, Sydney SO Cardinal Gibbons 5:36.50

7 PUSTILNIK, Zoe JR Spanish River 5:40.78

8 CHATFIELD, Brittney SR St. Thomas Aquinas 5:40.98

9 MCCLOSKEY, Haley SR St. Thomas Aquinas 5:43.36

10 BALDWIN, Emily SO Cardinal Gibbons 5:46.29

11 OPALINSKI, Emily SR Cardinal Gibbons 5:54.74

12 ALVAREZ, Daniela St. Brendan 5:58.88

13 WALLACE, Faith JR St. Thomas Aquinas 6:02.26

14 MARTINEZ, Danielle SR St. Thomas Aquinas 6:17.95

O'DAY, Emma SO Boca Raton DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 AQUILINO , Kaycie FR St. Brendan 5:55.09

2 COUGHLAN, Holly JR St. Andrew's 5:55.10

3 GILL, Miley 6 Dillard 5:59.03

4 LUCCHESI, Stephanie JR St. Andrew's 6:00.76

5 WILLIAMS, Peyton 6 Dillard 6:03.36

6 HUERKAMP, Sophia FR Cardinal Gibbons 6:06.92

7 SADORF, Katelyn FR Spanish River 6:21.36

8 RODRIGUEZ, Cristyl St. Brendan 6:27.25

9 GARCIA, Valentina St. Brendan 6:32.49

10 RAYMOND, Kiera SO Cardinal Gibbons 6:33.70

11 GONZALEZ, Leila St. Brendan 6:35.27
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#5 Girls 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
12 FERNANDEZ, Rachel St. Brendan 6:35.56

13 STEWART, Asia 6 Mater Academy 6:40.65

14 PARKER, Audrey JR Cardinal Gibbons 6:45.89

15 VIIME, Chloe SO Spanish River 6:48.95

16 MCGEE, Gracie FR South Florida HEAT 7:16.05

17 SHUGAR, Antonia JR Spanish River 7:17.80

18 GIRALDO, Lucia FR Douglas 8:05.08

19 ANDERS, Riley FR Douglas 8:25.67

KRAMER, Sari JR Spanish River DNS

FACEY, Kyla SO Fort Lauderdale DNS

GOLDFARB, Ella JR Spanish River DNS

VASSELLO, Lauren SO Nova DNS

SANDERS, Devyn JR Douglas DNS

#6 Boys 1600 Meters
$ Cardinal Gibbons 4:28.14 Garrett Ricardo Flanagan HS

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 MULE, Matthew SR St. Andrew's $ 4:15.02 1(1)

2 FIORE, Michael SR Fort Lauderdale $ 4:18.19 1(2)

3 NOBLE, Ian SR St. Andrew's $ 4:22.14 1(3)

4 MEDINA, Moises SR Spanish River 4:28.62 1(4)

5 SPLEHA, Justin JR Spanish River 4:28.82 1(5)

6 RAMIREZ, Humberto SR Fort Lauderdale 4:33.38 1(6)

7 BAR-NUR, Elan SR Spanish River 4:34.99 1(7)

8 MORENO, Emilio SR Nova 4:47.94 1(8)

9 ZIMMERMAN , Zack SO Fort Lauderdale 4:48.52 1(9)

10 GLICK, Paul JR Boca Raton 4:50.23 2(1)

11 CAMPOS COLMENARES, Daylerh JR Boca Raton 4:50.41 2(2)

12 GAMMAGE, Joshua 8 Dillard 4:51.36 2(3)

13 JARAMILLO, Sam JR Spanish River 4:52.19 1(10)

14 GAINES, Japrince JR Cardinal Gibbons 4:53.10 1(11)

15 TEVALAN-GONZALEZ, Mariano SR Fort Lauderdale 5:00.10 1(12)

16 ARMAS, Giovanni SO Miami Columbus 5:02.40 3(1)

17 ALONSO, Kevin SO Miami Columbus 5:02.85 3(2)

18 MACHADO, Lucas SR Douglas 5:03.07 3(3)

19 GARCIA, Daniel A. FR Miami Columbus 5:03.96 5:03.954 3(4)

20 RUIZ, Brandon SO Miami Columbus 5:03.96 5:03.955 2(4)

21 FREDERICK, Scott FR Boca Raton 5:04.12 3(5)

22 GILL, Dashon FR Dillard 5:05.32 2(5)

23 ARRIETA, Alcides SR Nova 5:07.34 2(6)

24 OSCAR, Jeremiah JR Nova 5:07.82 2(7)

25 DURAN, Kevin SO Miami Columbus 5:09.04 3(6)

26 SURGENT, Marcus JR Spanish River 5:09.72 2(8)

27 SHEINER, Joey SR Spanish River 5:09.73 2(9)

28 WASHBURN, Brian SR St. Thomas Aquinas 5:10.21 1(13)

29 DUENAS, Alejandro St. Brendan 5:11.47 2(10)

30 BORDELON, Tyler SR Boca Raton 5:11.85 3(7)
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#6 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
31 MISSIG, Bryce SO South Florida HEAT 5:13.90 3(8)

32 GELIN, Jaleel SO St. Thomas Aquinas 5:22.01 1(14)

33 DODD, Ian JR Cardinal Gibbons 5:22.11 2(11)

34 RODRIQUEZ, Jean Mater Academy 5:23.81 2(12)

35 MIYAMOTO, Kai JR St. Thomas Aquinas 5:28.88 2(13)

36 RHODES, Famous SR Douglas 5:28.89 2(14)

37 VLADIMIR, Ryan FR Boca Raton 5:31.14 3(9)

38 MCCLUSKEY, Quinn SO Douglas 5:34.26 3(10)

39 SPENCER, Zachary FR Cardinal Gibbons 5:41.95 2(15)

40 CARDINALE, Joseph FR Douglas 5:47.35 3(11)

41 TAYLOR, Jake 7 South Florida HEAT 5:47.94 3(12)

42 ITZKOWITZ, Jacob SO American Heritage 5:53.97 3(13)

43 SAUNDERS, Basil SR Fort Lauderdale 6:06.66 3(14)

44 FISHMAN, Alexander FR Douglas 6:16.40 3(15)

HERRERA, Anthony SO St. Thomas Aquinas DNS 1

CARLSSON, Damien JR St. Andrew's DNS 1

ROMAC, Will JR St. Andrew's DNS 2

TRUJILLO, Nicholas JR Miami Columbus DNS 2

ANDERSON, Luke American Heritage DNS 3

DUGARTE, Antonio FR Cardinal Gibbons DNS 3

LONG, Bradley SO South Florida HEAT DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 MULE, Matthew SR St. Andrew's $ 4:15.02

2 FIORE, Michael SR Fort Lauderdale $ 4:18.19

3 NOBLE, Ian SR St. Andrew's $ 4:22.14

4 MEDINA, Moises SR Spanish River 4:28.62

5 SPLEHA, Justin JR Spanish River 4:28.82

6 RAMIREZ, Humberto SR Fort Lauderdale 4:33.38

7 BAR-NUR, Elan SR Spanish River 4:34.99

8 MORENO, Emilio SR Nova 4:47.94

9 ZIMMERMAN , Zack SO Fort Lauderdale 4:48.52

10 JARAMILLO, Sam JR Spanish River 4:52.19

11 GAINES, Japrince JR Cardinal Gibbons 4:53.10

12 TEVALAN-GONZALEZ, Mariano SR Fort Lauderdale 5:00.10

13 WASHBURN, Brian SR St. Thomas Aquinas 5:10.21

14 GELIN, Jaleel SO St. Thomas Aquinas 5:22.01

HERRERA, Anthony SO St. Thomas Aquinas DNS

CARLSSON, Damien JR St. Andrew's DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 GLICK, Paul JR Boca Raton 4:50.23

2 CAMPOS COLMENARES, Daylerh JR Boca Raton 4:50.41

3 GAMMAGE, Joshua 8 Dillard 4:51.36

4 RUIZ, Brandon SO Miami Columbus 5:03.96 5:03.955
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#6 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
5 GILL, Dashon FR Dillard 5:05.32

6 ARRIETA, Alcides SR Nova 5:07.34

7 OSCAR, Jeremiah JR Nova 5:07.82

8 SURGENT, Marcus JR Spanish River 5:09.72

9 SHEINER, Joey SR Spanish River 5:09.73

10 DUENAS, Alejandro St. Brendan 5:11.47

11 DODD, Ian JR Cardinal Gibbons 5:22.11

12 RODRIQUEZ, Jean Mater Academy 5:23.81

13 MIYAMOTO, Kai JR St. Thomas Aquinas 5:28.88

14 RHODES, Famous SR Douglas 5:28.89

15 SPENCER, Zachary FR Cardinal Gibbons 5:41.95

ROMAC, Will JR St. Andrew's DNS

TRUJILLO, Nicholas JR Miami Columbus DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 ARMAS, Giovanni SO Miami Columbus 5:02.40

2 ALONSO, Kevin SO Miami Columbus 5:02.85

3 MACHADO, Lucas SR Douglas 5:03.07

4 GARCIA, Daniel A. FR Miami Columbus 5:03.96 5:03.954

5 FREDERICK, Scott FR Boca Raton 5:04.12

6 DURAN, Kevin SO Miami Columbus 5:09.04

7 BORDELON, Tyler SR Boca Raton 5:11.85

8 MISSIG, Bryce SO South Florida HEAT 5:13.90

9 VLADIMIR, Ryan FR Boca Raton 5:31.14

10 MCCLUSKEY, Quinn SO Douglas 5:34.26

11 CARDINALE, Joseph FR Douglas 5:47.35

12 TAYLOR, Jake 7 South Florida HEAT 5:47.94

13 ITZKOWITZ, Jacob SO American Heritage 5:53.97

14 SAUNDERS, Basil SR Fort Lauderdale 6:06.66

15 FISHMAN, Alexander FR Douglas 6:16.40

ANDERSON, Luke American Heritage DNS

DUGARTE, Antonio FR Cardinal Gibbons DNS

LONG, Bradley SO South Florida HEAT DNS

#7 Girls 4000m DMR
$ Cardinal Gibbons 13:18.30 Roberts, Gray, Langston, Nevers Dillard HS

Pl Team Time Note
1 Spanish River (A) 14:41.64

1) KAHN, Toby SR 2) BISHOP, Alexa SO

3) SADORF, Katelyn FR 4) KOPF, Samantha JR

2 Dillard (A) 14:50.20

1) EDWARDS, Raquel FR 2) BRADWELL, Zareya FR

3) JOHNSON, Kaniyah FR 4) LANGSTON, Camille JR

3 South Florida HEAT (B) 15:43.29

1) KOSTELIDIS, Mia 8 2) BRANKAMP, Hannah 7

3) MCGEE, Paili 8 4) DEBOMY, Naomie 7
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#7 Girls 4000m DMR (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note

South Florida HEAT (A) DNS

1) BENSON, Alyssa SO 2) BOESCH, Gracie SO

3) SIMS, Selah 8 4) TAYLOR, Mia  SO

#8 Boys 4000m DMR
$ Cardinal Gibbons 11:01.53 Fiore, Howell, Adams, Ramirez Fort Lauderdale HS

Pl Team Time Note
1 Miami Columbus (A) $ 10:52.83

1) BROWN, Malcolm  SR 2) BICHARA, Adrian SR

3) IVONNET, Christian SR 4) CANARTE, Alvaro SR

2 South Florida HEAT (A) 11:45.44

1) MORGAN, Hunter FR 2) PITTMAN, Jesse SR

3) DIAZ, Lukas JR 4) SHIELDS, Joshua SR

3 Spanish River (A) 12:12.97

1) ECHEVERRIA, Lorenzo SR 2) VAN BUSKIRK, Drew SO

3) VAN BUSKIRK, Mark SR 4) SARMOEN, Zach JR

4 American Heritage (A) 12:34.47

1) CLEMONS, Emory JR 2) SALGADO, Sebastian SR

3) DAROSA, Nicholas FR 4) KRISSEL, Ricky FR

5 South Florida HEAT (B) 12:55.12

1) VOYLES, Alec SO 2) LONG, Perry SR

3) MOLINA, Elijah SO 4) BRANKAMP, Jonathan FR

6 Spanish River (B) 14:04.19

1) RABBATH, Jonathan FR 2) GARRETT, Jacob FR

3) ECKELKAMP, John FR 4) VILME, Kyle FR

Fort Lauderdale (A) DNS

1) RAMIREZ, Humberto SR 2) HOWELL, Jaden  SR

3) GIBSON, Desmond JR 4) FIORE, Michael SR

#9 Girls 3200 Meters
$ Cardinal Gibbons 12:00.57 Mary Peck Father Lopez Catholic HS

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 DUFFNER, Lindsey FR St. Thomas Aquinas $ 11:53.23

2 PUSTILNIK, Zoe JR Spanish River 12:46.50

3 MCCLOSKEY, Haley SR St. Thomas Aquinas 13:05.67

4 ALVAREZ, Daniela St. Brendan 13:22.02

5 SADORF, Samantha JR Spanish River 13:28.97

6 SCHEERES, Gaelle FR Spanish River 14:26.94

7 PARKER, Audrey JR Cardinal Gibbons 15:27.13

8 AVILA, Andrea St. Brendan 15:34.29

9 HORN, Julia SR Spanish River 15:44.36

10 MONTEJO , Paola JR St. Brendan 16:03.83
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#9 Girls 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
11 SHUGAR, Antonia JR Spanish River 16:04.33

12 MIRET, Camila St. Brendan 16:11.65

13 MCGEE, Gracie FR South Florida HEAT 16:49.92

14 QUINTERO, Ana St. Brendan 16:51.88

15 FETES, Amanda JR Spanish River 16:53.11

BEAULIEU, Pia SR Boca Raton DNF

HENCOCK, Emma St. Brendan DNS

WILLIAMS, Peyton 6 Dillard DNS

O'DAY, Emma SO Boca Raton DNS

RAYMOND, Kiera SO Cardinal Gibbons DNS

#10 Boys 3200 Meters
$ Cardinal Gibbons 10:17.23 Ryan Szklany Highlands Christian HS

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 TEVALAN-GONZALEZ, Mariano SR Fort Lauderdale 10:27.92

2 DEICHMAN, Shai JR Spanish River 10:39.67

3 ROMAGOSA, Alex SO Miami Columbus 10:42.33

4 MILLER, Bodey SR Spanish River 10:44.64

5 GARCIA, Joseph SO Spanish River 10:48.61

6 GLICK, Paul JR Boca Raton 10:51.61

7 ZIMMERMAN , Zack SO Fort Lauderdale 11:10.84

8 OCHOA, Nicholas SR Miami Columbus 11:27.20

9 BARTRA, Alex SO Miami Columbus 11:34.02

10 BORDELON, Tyler SR Boca Raton 11:47.53

11 DUGARTE, Antonio FR Cardinal Gibbons 11:53.34

12 VLADIMIR, Ryan FR Boca Raton 12:07.01

13 BOZAK, Ryley SR Spanish River 12:07.69

14 ROSMONTERO, Daniel SO Miami Columbus 12:11.34

15 ROSSI-MONTERO, Daniel SO Miami Columbus 12:11.35

16 ROBERTS, Riley JR Spanish River 13:26.69

17 TAYLOR, Jake 7 South Florida HEAT 13:26.89

VAN BUSKIRK, Tyler SR Spanish River DNF

SAUNDERS, Basil SR Fort Lauderdale DNF

WASHBURN, Brian SR St. Thomas Aquinas DNF

SPENCER, Zachary FR Cardinal Gibbons DNS

GREEP, Walker SO Douglas DNS

SUERTE, Mario FR Miami Columbus DNS

CHIURATO, Drew FR South Florida HEAT DNS

#11 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
$ Cardinal Gibbons 10:19.83 Nevers, Gray, Roberts, Coleman Dillard HS
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#11 Girls 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note
1 American Heritage (A) $ 10:07.45

1) FITZGERALD, Ashley FR 2) SAMUEL, Amaiya FR

3) THOMPSON, Kenya SR 4) ALVAREZ-COIA, Sienna FR

2 Cardinal Gibbons (A) 10:32.02

1) DUGARTE, Isabella JR 2) OPALINSKI, Emily SR

3) BALDWIN, Emily SO 4) SINCLAIR, Sydney SO

3 Dillard (A) 10:50.44

1) COLEMAN, Christiana FR 2) EDWARDS, Raquel FR

3) EDWARDS, Amanda 8 4) THOMPSON, kailyn JR

4 South Florida HEAT (A) 10:59.13

1) BENSON, Alyssa SO 2) TAYLOR, Mia  SO

3) DIAZ, Malary 8 4) DORN, Kayley 8

5 Mater Academy (A) 11:16.15

1) MICKENS-MALIK, Jinah SR 2) CONEY, Erieshell  JR

3) CONEY, Eriesia  FR 4) CONEY, Eriesa SO

6 Spanish River (A) 11:21.28

1) SADORF, Samantha JR 2) PUSTILNIK, Zoe JR

3) KAHN, Toby SR 4) BISHOP, Alexa SO

#12 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
$ Cardinal Gibbons 8:20.90 Foucha, Height, Ramirez, Thompson Piper HS

Pl Team Time Note
1 Spanish River (A) 8:28.57

1) BAR-NUR, Elan SR 2) MEDINA, Moises SR

3) SPLEHA, Justin JR 4) JARAMILLO, Sam JR

2 Douglas (A) 8:42.87

1) GONZALEZ, Bryan SR 2) OLIVER, Allen SR

3) MILLER, Alexander SR 4) MCCULLUM, Sheldon SR

3 Dillard (A) 8:47.25

1) CARTY, Gabrriel SO 2) GILL, Dashon  FR

3) JEAN, Renand SR 4) GAMMAGE, Joshua 8

4 South Florida HEAT (A) 8:58.44

1) DIAZ, Lukas JR 2) MORGAN, Hunter FR

3) DIAZ, Larry  JR 4) SHIELDS, Joshua SR

5 Miami Columbus (A) 9:06.24

1) NUNEZ, Andres JR 2) RUIZ, Brandon SO

3) TRUJILLO, Nico SO 4) GARCIA, Daniel A. FR

6 Fort Lauderdale (A) 9:15.50

1) GILLES, Julian JR 2) ZIMMERMAN , Zack SO

3) HOWELL, Jaden  SR 4) GIBSON, Desmond JR
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#12 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note
7 Spanish River (B) 9:17.65

1) SURGENT, Marcus JR 2) SHEINER, Joey SR

3) ALEA, Ryan SR 4) GARCIA, Joseph SO

8 South Florida HEAT (B) 10:05.24

1) LONG, Perry SR 2) BRANKAMP, Jonathan FR

3) MISSIG, Bryce SO 4) DEBOMY, Noah FR

Douglas (B) DNF

1) ABREU, Andres SO 2) WALSH, Ian SR

3) RHODES, Famous SR 4) MACHADO, Lucas SR

St. Andrew's (A) DNS

1) CARLSSON, Damien JR 2) NOBLE, Ian SR

3) ROMAC, Will JR 4) MULE, Matthew SR

#13 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
$ Cardinal Gibbons 4:24.57 St. Vil, Fleek, Spitler, Moreno Fort Lauderdale HS

Pl Team Time Note
1 Dillard (A) $ 4:21.24

1) THOMPSON, kailyn JR 2) LANGSTON, Camille JR

3) JOHNSON, Kaniyah FR 4) BRADWELL, Zareya FR

2 Fort Lauderdale (A) 4:34.36

1) TAYLOR, Hannah SO 2) FACEY, Kayla SO

3) WHITFIELD, Jada SO 4) FACEY, Kyla SO

3 South Florida HEAT (A) 4:43.08

1) BOESCH, Gracie SO 2) SIMS, Selah 8

3) DIAZ, Malary 8 4) BRANKAMP, Hannah 7

4 Douglas (A) 4:44.95

1) ABREU, Arianna SO 2) ZEFF, Olivia SO

3) MACKENZIE, Grace FR 4) TORRES, Sophia JR

5 Spanish River (A) 5:06.16

1) GOLDFARB, Ella JR 2) VIIME, Chloe SO

3) KRAMER, Sari  JR 4) BISHOP, Alexa SO

6 South Florida HEAT (B) 5:14.88

1) DEBOMY, Naomie 7 2) KOSTELIDIS, Mia 8

3) MCGEE, Gracie FR 4) MCGEE, Paili 8

#14 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
$ Cardinal Gibbons 3:26.77 Clemons, Parker, Porter, Geathers American Heritage MS/HS

Pl Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Fort Lauderdale (A) 3:34.94 1(1)

1) GIVENS, Jordan JR 2) RAMIREZ, Humberto SR

3) FIORE, Michael SR 4) HOWELL, Jaden  SR
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#14 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl)
2 American Heritage (A) 3:38.88 1(2)

1) LAZARUS, Ben SO 2) CODREANU, Andrei SO

3) GADSDEN, Oronde SR 4) SPELLS, Jacolby JR

3 St. Thomas Aquinas (A) 3:39.73 1(3)

1) ADAMS III, Christopher FR 2) HERRERA, Anthony SO

3) STRONG, Stephen  SR 4) ANESTOR, Aidan FR

4 Mater Academy (A) 3:42.30 1(4)

1) CHILDS, Johnathan 2) CLERVEAU, Tyreese

3) HERNENDEZ, Douglas 4) LUNDY, Juan SO

5 Douglas (A) 3:45.10 1(5)

1) OLIVER, Allen SR 2) BLACK, Alex SO

3) LOUIS, Hervin JR 4) MOFFORD, Deandre JR

6 South Florida HEAT (A) 3:47.14 2(1)

1) PITTMAN, Jesse SR 2) DIAZ, Larry  JR

3) MOLINA, Elijah SO 4) VOYLES, Alec SO

7 Fort Lauderdale (B) 3:52.61 1(6)

1) GIBSON, Desmond JR 2) GILLES, Julian JR

3) TEVALAN-GONZALEZ, Mariano SR 4) ZIMMERMAN , Zack SO

8 Spanish River (A) 4:04.80 2(2)

1) DEICHMAN, Shai JR 2) MILLER, Bodey SR

3) VAN BUSKIRK, Tyler SR 4) GARCIA, Joseph SO

9 Douglas (B) 4:09.31 2(3)

1) WALSH, Ian SR 2) RHODES, Famous SR

3) ABREU, Andres SO 4) MACHADO, Lucas SR

10 South Florida HEAT (B) 4:25.79 2(4)

1) LONG, Bradley SO 2) CHIURATO, Drew FR

3) DEBOMY, Noah FR 4) MISSIG, Bryce SO

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Fort Lauderdale (A) 3:34.94

1) GIVENS, Jordan JR 2) RAMIREZ, Humberto SR

3) FIORE, Michael SR 4) HOWELL, Jaden  SR

2 American Heritage (A) 3:38.88

1) LAZARUS, Ben SO 2) CODREANU, Andrei SO

3) GADSDEN, Oronde SR 4) SPELLS, Jacolby JR

3 St. Thomas Aquinas (A) 3:39.73

1) ADAMS III, Christopher FR 2) HERRERA, Anthony SO

3) STRONG, Stephen  SR 4) ANESTOR, Aidan FR

4 Mater Academy (A) 3:42.30
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#14 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note

1) CHILDS, Johnathan 2) CLERVEAU, Tyreese

3) HERNENDEZ, Douglas 4) LUNDY, Juan SO

6 Fort Lauderdale (B) 3:52.61

1) GIBSON, Desmond JR 2) GILLES, Julian JR

3) TEVALAN-GONZALEZ, Mariano SR 4) ZIMMERMAN , Zack SO

Section 2 of 2

1 South Florida HEAT (A) 3:47.14

1) PITTMAN, Jesse SR 2) DIAZ, Larry  JR

3) MOLINA, Elijah SO 4) VOYLES, Alec SO

2 Spanish River (A) 4:04.80

1) DEICHMAN, Shai JR 2) MILLER, Bodey SR

3) VAN BUSKIRK, Tyler SR 4) GARCIA, Joseph SO

3 Douglas (B) 4:09.31

1) WALSH, Ian SR 2) RHODES, Famous SR

3) ABREU, Andres SO 4) MACHADO, Lucas SR

4 South Florida HEAT (B) 4:25.79

1) LONG, Bradley SO 2) CHIURATO, Drew FR

3) DEBOMY, Noah FR 4) MISSIG, Bryce SO
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